



This is to confirm that **Rupam Mishra** Published following article Identification and Control of Heavy Metals in Sea Food Material Using an IoT Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 529-533 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Shruti Indulkar Published following article Identification and Control of Heavy Metals in Sea Food Material Using an IoT Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 529-533 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Shaktivel Pillai Published following article Identification and Control of Heavy Metals in Sea Food Material Using an IoT Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 529-533 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Prof. Jayesh Rane Published following article Identification and Control of Heavy Metals in Sea Food Material Using an IoT Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 529-533 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364